Glass
GlassEpoxy
EpoxyEpoxy
ZS
XS
ZP
ZR
Solder-In  Filters

PART
NUMBER
CAP
“C” CKT
COLOR
DOT
MAX
WVDC
DC
AMPS
MIN. NO LOAD INSERTION LOSS
(dB) @ 25OC PER MIL-STD-220
1MHz 10MHz 100MH 1GHz 10GHz
XSC000D “0" pF NONE 200 10 - - - - -
XSC050D 5  pF 2 ORANGE 200 10 - - - - -
XSC100D 10  pF VIOLET 200 10 - - - 5 20
XSC250D 25  pF BLUE 200 10 - - - 10 25
XSC101D 100 pF GREEN 200 10 - - 3 20 28
XSC501D 500 pF BROWN 200 10 - - 15 35 40
XSC102D 1,000 pF WHITE 200 10 - 5 20 35 45
XSC122D 1,200 pF WHITE 200 10 - 5 20 35 45
XSC272D 2,700 pF RED 200 10 5 10 25 40 50
XSC502B 5,000 pF YELLOW 100 10 7 17 35 47 55
41
.128" SOLDER-IN
“C” CIRCUIT
Cap /Tolerance:

PART
NUMBER
CAP
“C” CKT
COLOR
DOT
MAX
WVDC
DC
AMPS
MIN. NO LOAD INSERTION LOSS
(dB) @ 25OC PER MIL-STD-220
1MHz 10MHz 100MHz 1GHz 10GH
ZPC000D “0" pF NONE 200* 10 - - - - -
ZPC050D 5  pF 2 ORANGE 200* 10 - - - - -
ZPC100D 10  pF VIOLET 200* 10 - - - 5 20
ZPC250D 25  pF BLUE 200* 10 - - - 10 25
ZPC101D 100 pF GREEN 200* 10 - - 3 20 28
ZPC501D 500 pF BROWN 200* 10 - - 15 35 40
ZPC102D 1,000 pF WHITE 200 10 - 5 20 35 45
ZPC122D 1,200 pF WHITE 200 10 - 5 20 35 45
ZPC272D 2,700 pF RED 200 10 5 10 25 40 50
ZPC502B 5,000 pF YELLOW 100 10 5 15 30 45 55
ZPC103B .01 µF 2 WHITE 100 10 6 21 35 50 60
ZPC153B .015 µF 2 WHITE 100 10 8 20 35 55 60
ZPC273A .027 µF 2 RED 50 10 10 28 42 65 65
ZPC333A .033 µF 2 RED 50 10 11 30 44 65 65
* = HIGH VOLTAGE VARIANT AVAILABLE

PART
NUMBER
CAP
“C” CKT
COLOR
DOT
MAX
WVDC
DC
AMPS
MIN. NO LOAD INSERTION LOSS
(dB) @ 25OC PER MIL-STD-220
1MHz 10MHz 100MHz 1GHz 10GHz
ZRC000D “0" pF NONE 200* 10 - - - - -
ZRC050D 5  pF 2 ORANGE 200* 10 - - - - -
ZRC100D 10  pF VIOLET 200* 10 - - - 5 20
ZRC250D 25  pF BLUE 200* 10 - - - 10 25
ZRC101D 100 pF GREEN 200* 10 - - 3 20 28
ZRC501D 500 pF BROWN 200* 10 - - 15 35 40
ZRC102D 1,000 pF WHITE 200 10 - 5 20 35 45
ZRC122D 1,200 pF WHITE 200 10 - 5 20 35 45
ZRC272D 2,700 pF RED 200 10 5 10 25 40 50
ZRC502B 5,000 pF YELLOW 100 10 5 15 30 45 55
ZRC103B .01 µF 2 WHITE 100 10 6 21 35 50 60
ZRC153B .015 µF 2 WHITE 100 10 8 20 35 55 60
ZRC273A .027 µF 2 RED 50 10 10 28 42 65 65
ZRC333A .033 µF 2 RED 50 10 11 30 44 65 65
   * = HIGH VOLTAGE VARIANT AVAILABLE